
FIRST LAST NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS BIRTHDAY

1 Jennifer Alcocer 707-694-2579 jenniferashley82@gmail.com Aug 19

2 Candise Alvarez 707-579-5955 dulcebluedragon@gmail.com May 30

3 Dave Arnold 707-975-7362 rdwing1948@hotmail.com Jun 24

4 La Crystal Barrett 707-494-3351 Crealb@att.net May 02

5 John Brandt 707-433-6227 jack@brandtinsurance.com Nov 01

6 Joseph Brandt 707-433-7472 joe@brandtinsurance.com Dec 09

7 David Brown 707-620-1010 delbrown3@comcast.net Mar 10

8 Daniella Caesare 707-280-0461 daniellacaesare@yahoo.com May 30

9 Dennis Carrey 707-526-4476 nancycarrey@yahoo.com Sep 06

10 Nancy Carrey 707-526-4476 nancycarrey@yahoo.com Aug 31

11 Ron Carrey 707-526-4476 papacarrey@yahoo.com Sep 21

12 Betsy Corbin 707-478-8758 Corbinmagic@sbcglobal.net Mar 31

13 Larry Corbin 707-479-1402 cemdigitizer@sbcglobal.net Oct 06

14 Nicole Cowlin 707-478-1918 nicole@materialgirlfabric.com Jun 18

15 Jill Daniels 707-477-7995 jilldaniels@sbcglobal,net Jun 12

16 Karen Day 707-838-6402 Karengelfand@aol.com Jun 13

17 Robert Day 707-838-6402 Karengelfand@aol.com Jan 17

18 Jerold Engelke 707-836-9137 jerry@engelkeconstruction.com Aug 26

19 Vern Evans 707-838-7551 Jan 11

20 Bill Fallis 707-695-2477 wjfallis@yahoo.com Feb 15

21 Canzadie Johnson 707-694-0449 canzadie@sbcglobal.net Sept 28, 

22 Greg Kelso 707-975-4200 kelsomover@aol.com Feb 10

23 Ronnie Khoury 707-321-7611 isidoreofchios@yahoo.com May 27

24 Edward Knecht ??? May 25

25 Robert Knecht 707-838-6376 May 15

26 Shirley Koelling 707-290-2358 sdkoelling@yahoo.com Aug 28

27 Molly La Bonte 707-838-2165 jambo85@aol.com Sep 25

28 Paul La Bonte 707-838-2165 jambo85@aol.com Apr 28

29 Sam Lara 707-237-1213 slammy1968@hotmail.com

30 Manuel Lownes 707-838-4466 Jul 14

31 Lisa Marin 707-332-4775 Lmmarin65@yahoo.com Aug 08

32 Toni Miller 707-480-7042 shanonladd@gmail.com Jun 29

33 Victor Mojica 917-796-0353 vitamo@aol.com

34 Oscar Pacheco 707-484-4732 kingosc@yahoo.com Oct 10

35 Chuck Pedersen 707-823-5408 maryjpedersen@comcast.net Jan 16

36 Denise Pedersen 707-887-2680 denmeador@hotmail.com Oct 30

37 Denny Pedersen 707-328-4692 denny1@sonic.net Oct 21

38 Don Pedersen 707-539-4339 donfped@att.net Nov 24

39 Guy Pedersen 707-586-1178 Jun 28

40 Harold Pedersen 707-823-8150 wandagirl@comcast.net Dec 03
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41 Jack Pedersen 707-823-6681 pedersenconcrete@comcast.net Dec 03

42 Mark Pedersen 707-528-8321 markcinjacobben@sbcglobal.net Nov 30

43 Steve Pedersen 707-321-1386 scpedersen@comcast.net Apr 01

44 Lisa Peña 707-479-5572 usa.pena@BankOfTheWest.com Jul 14

45 Debbie Perrett 707-696-3746 debraperrett@yahoo.com Mar 17

46 Jennifer Price 805-570-4950 drjennpricedc@yahoo.com May 26

47 Dennis Rutkowski 707-483-7322 Dennisakarudy707@outlook.com Jun 30

48 Reyna Saldana 707-799-3697 rey2670@hotmail.com Jun 26

49 Walter Schnepper 707-838-4260 wsconstruction388@gmail.com Oct 07

50 Mark Silva 707-396-7514 mandmsilva@att.net Sep 28

51 Monette Silva 707-396-7773 mandmsilva@att.net Dec 11

52 Sue Singleton 707-217-9306 slstgif444@gmail.com Oct 14

53 Roger Sprinkle 707-837-7303 rogersprinkle@gmail.com Nov 16

54 Wallace St. Clair 707-433-1368 Dec 17

55 Ken Stireman 707-544-3564 May 04

56 Chelsea Stuckey 707-696-3655 cstuckey23@yahoo.com Apr 10

57 Kevin Tedrick 707-230-7761 kevin@emeraldcoastcoffee.org Nov 01

58 Frank Vargas 707-529-1736 thevarg1@hotmail.com

59 Jacklynn Waddington 707-433-4703 jackie@gondola-kinne.com Nov 29

60 Donald Waltenspiel 707-545-1928 prisca1@sonic.net Aug 08

61 Maria Zavala 707-888-6498 marbnmendez@gmail.com Nov 29

FIRST NAME LAST NAME TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS BIRTHDAY

Future members

Charles McCown 707-837-5678 charliemccown6@gmail.com May 06

Delia Sayavedra 707-888-7547 delias80@hotmail.com Feb 01
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